
PIC

PRO3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Not classified
DNF
DNF

SPM
1
2
3
4
5

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

SPO

Class

PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3

PRO3
PRO3

SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM

SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM

No.

225
114
419

73
172
244
108
131

95
128
374
242

13
165
484

161
102

15
3

00
223
787

103
702

26
135

39

  Name

Cody Smith
Bruce Humberstone
Olivier Henrichot
Rob Dunn
David Stenner
Mike Adams
Dan Gavrila
Martin Berryman
Charles Hurley
Martin Wild
Bryce Scott
R G Wellington
John Parker
Ryan O'Connor
Lee Storgaard

Bob Mearns
Dan Rogers

Joe White
Michael McAleenan
Duke Goss
Craig Powell
Anthony Kalcounis

Kim Fabbro
Seth Thomas
John Kendrew
Scott Morton
Eric Krause

  Town

Spokane WA
Seattle WA
Lake Oswego OR
Seattle WA
Port Coquitlam BC
Snoqualmie WA
Kirkland WA
Coquitlam BC
Monroe WA
Lake Stevens WA
Spokane WA
Tacoma WA
Gig Harbor WA
Vancouver BC
Seattle WA

Woodinville WA
Anchorage AK

Spokane Valley WA
Tacoma WA
Seattle, WA
Colbert WA
Calgary AB

Maple Ridge Canada
Cumming GA
Victoria BC
Lake Stevens WA
Woodinville WA

  Make

BMW 325
BMW 325i
BMW 325 PRO3
BMW 325is
BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325is Race car
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325
BMW 325is
BMW PRO3
BMW 325
BMW 325i

BMW 325i
BMW 325i

Porsche Cayman S
BMW M3-R
323i
BMW E46 M3
BMW m3

Mazda RX-7
BMW M3
Mazda RX7 Roadster
Nissan 350 Z
Porsche 968

  Color

Blue/Black
Red
Black/White
Blue
Silver/ Blue
White
Blk/Rd/Yellow
White
Lime Green
White/Org
Red / Gray
Royal Blue
Black
Black
Silver

White
Green/White

Red/Gray
Black/Red
Gray
Silver
white

Red/White
White
White
Dark Blue
Red/White

Laps

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15

1
1

17
17
17
17
16

14
8
8
7
2

Club

NWMS
IRDC
CSCC
IRDC

SCCBC
IRDC
IRDC

SCCBC
IRDC
IRDC

NWMS
IRDC

BMWCCA
SCCBC
IRDC

IRDC
IRDC

NWMS
IRDC
IRDC

NWMS
CVRC

IRDC
BMWCCA

VMSC
IRDC
IRDC

License

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
Other

ICSCC
Other

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

 Sponsor

Advanced Auto Fab
Midnight Motorsports

Car Tender/GoEnzo.com
Bimmer World

Lowe Group Racing/DNA Racing
BimmerWorld
Grip Racing / LGR
Broad Stroke Associates/BadSRacing
Rawlyk Developments Inc / Scott Motorsports Automotive Restoration
KD Motorsports
Accuracy Automotive/BBQ2U/R3vlimited
Avanade
Dumonde Tech, NGK, BAKEN-ETSÂ® Hot 'N Spicy

Mearns Law Group/Lovitt Motors
Electric Power Systems Inc/Bimmerworld Racing

Bullet Racing
Smith Alling PS/LGR/Family

Powell Custom Homes, LLC

Canusa/Reed/Pennzoil
CRC Brakleen
Precision Finish Drywall
Felton's Nissan Auto Parts/Bowman-Morton Mfg
EKR / James Koch

Best Time

1:39.661
1:40.114
1:40.427
1:41.282
1:41.162
1:40.890
1:40.570
1:41.816
1:41.409
1:42.205
1:42.203
1:43.154
1:42.717
1:43.353
1:42.271

1:46.081
1:44.578

1:30.005
1:30.004
1:32.253
1:33.607
1:36.309

1:39.789
1:30.055
1:38.840
1:29.642
1:36.161

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/12/2013 5:31:42 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Terry Overdiek

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
1.142

Avg. Speed
88.232

Best Lap Tm
1:29.486

Best Spd
90.517

Best Lap by
88 - Randy Blaylock

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 12-14, 2013

NWMS 2013 -- Race #6 [Fri]
Group 1

Race

Race started at 15:00:33

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 miles

7/12/2013 02:55 PM

RACE FINAL
Page 1/2



PIC
1
2

Not classified
DNF

Class
SPO
SPO

SPO

No.
88

127

93

  Name
Randy Blaylock
John Daschel

Joe Manke

  Town
Bothell WA
Spokane Valley WA

Shelton WA

  Make
Chevrolet SS
Ford FR Boss 302S

Chevrolet Camaro

  Color

Orange

White

Laps
17
17

Club
IRDC

NWMS

IRDC

License
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC

 Sponsor
CCL Consultants
www.trucklandspokane.com/Advanced Auto Fabrication AAF

The Ridge Motorsports group

Best Time
1:29.486
1:29.950

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/12/2013 5:31:42 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Terry Overdiek

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
1.142

Avg. Speed
88.232

Best Lap Tm
1:29.486

Best Spd
90.517

Best Lap by
88 - Randy Blaylock

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 12-14, 2013

NWMS 2013 -- Race #6 [Fri]
Group 1

Race

Race started at 15:00:33

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 miles

7/12/2013 02:55 PM

RACE FINAL
Page 2/2



PIC

CR
1

CSM
1
2

DP
1

EP
1

H4
1

IP
1

ITX
1

Not classified
DNF

PRO44
1
2

PRO7
1
2

SM
1
2

Class

CR

CSM
CSM

DP

EP

H4

IP

ITX

ITX

PRO44
PRO44

PRO7
PRO7

SM
SM

No.

139

474
97

146

277

475

73

10

132

317
66

57
70

168
135

  Name

Daniel Shrader

Ian Anderson
Bryan Woodbury

Guy Selle

Donato DeSandoli

James Hudson

Bill Hill

Colin Koehler

Evan York

Josh Moriarty
Tony Hauser

Duane Martinsen
Stephan Justiss

Tracey Hazard
Mike Tripp

  Town

Vancouver WA

Spokane WA
Spokane WA

Adna WA

Nakusp BC

Bend OR

Olympia WA

Salt Lake City UT

Charlotte NC

Graham WA
Saint Helens OR

Port Orchard WA
Belfair WA

South Surrey BC
Freeland WA

  Make

Volkswagen Rabbit

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Nissan Sentra

Dodge Neon ACR

Acura Integra

Dodge Colt

Honda CRX

Dodge ACR

Porsche 944
Porsche 944

Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX-7

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

  Color

White/Blue

Red
Black

Red/White

white

Blue

Red / Yellow

RED

Blue/white

Red
Red

Yellow
Red

Black
White

Laps

16

17
17

17

17

17

15

17

12

17
17

17
17

17
17

Club

CSCC

Auto NW
NWMS

IRDC

SCCBC

TC

VSCC

IRDC

BMWCCA

TC

IRDC
IRDC

TC
CSCC

License

ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

 Sponsor

St. John's Auto Center/Advantage Collision Center

Preedy's Tire & Automotive

My Wife Darlene

Excel Tire Nakusp

Stars Cabaret/Col. Red Racing

Burien Honda

WCTC, Car Tender, GoEnzo.com, Bell Helmets, Fuel Clothing, Nuun, PitFit Training

Fordahl Motorsports
Master Mechanics/Bobo The Cat Racing

Twin Brothers Racing/NGK
Jeff's Executive Automotive

TJ Mechanical Services
Advantage Collision/Midas

Best Time

1:52.520

1:46.443
1:46.749

1:42.619

1:45.863

1:46.487

1:59.094

1:42.907

1:44.122

1:42.154
1:45.242

1:45.803
1:46.464

1:43.564
1:43.545

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
DQ 30 -- Underweight

Printed: 7/12/2013 5:23:15 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Terry Overdiek

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
9.067

Avg. Speed
77.894

Best Lap Tm
1:42.154

Best Spd
79.292

Best Lap by
317 - Josh Moriarty

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 12-14, 2013

NWMS 2013 -- Race #6 [Fri]
Group 2

Race

Race started at 15:53:41

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 miles

7/12/2013 03:35 PM

RACE FINAL
Page 1/2



PIC

Not classified
DNS

DQ

Class

SM
SM

No.

340
30

  Name

Dave Klein
Mark Higinbotham

  Town

Bellingham WA
Redmond WA

  Make

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

  Color

black
Red

Laps

17

Club

IRDC
IRDC

License

ICSCC
ICSCC

 Sponsor

Medical Dynamics

Best Time

1:43.303

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
DQ 30 -- Underweight

Printed: 7/12/2013 5:23:15 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Terry Overdiek

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
9.067

Avg. Speed
77.894

Best Lap Tm
1:42.154

Best Spd
79.292

Best Lap by
317 - Josh Moriarty

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 12-14, 2013

NWMS 2013 -- Race #6 [Fri]
Group 2

Race

Race started at 15:53:41

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 miles

7/12/2013 03:35 PM

RACE FINAL
Page 2/2



PIC

Not classified
DNS

GT3
1

ITE
1
2

ST
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified
DNF
DNS

Class

AS

GT3

ITE
ITE

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST

No.

99

70

322
98

39
3

223
132

19
382

102
111

  Name

Duane Starr

Mac Russell

Zac Zawisza (2)
Anthony Nadalin

Eric Krause
Michael McAleenan
Craig Powell
Zack George
Michael Conatore
Brian Bogdon

Dan Rogers
Scott Norton

  Town

Boring OR

Redmond WA

Kelowna BC
Kirkland WA

Woodinville WA
Tacoma WA
Colbert WA
Yakima WA
Tumwater WA
Longview WA

Anchorage AK
Edmonds WA

  Make

Mercury Capri

Nissan 240 SX

Porsche 996
FFR Challenge

Porsche 968
BMW M3-R
BMW E46 M3
Chevrolet Corvette
Subaru WRX STi
Ford Mustang FR500S

BMW E46 M3
BMW M5

  Color

White/Red/Blue

Red

White
White with blue

Red/White
Black/Red
Silver
White
Blue
Black/Yellow

White/Blue/Blac
Black

Laps

19

20
19

20
20
20
20
20
19

Club

TC

CRA

SCCBC
IRDC

IRDC
IRDC

NWMS
IRDC

TC
TC

IRDC
IRDC

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

 Sponsor

Starr Alpaca Farm/Starr Implant Dentistry/Matt Rich, MR Power

Bullet Racing
Factory Five Racing

EKR / James Koch
Smith Alling PS/LGR/Family
Powell Custom Homes, LLC
Ray's Auto Center/Poorvette Racing
Pat's Autosport/GarrettGilbert.VEMMA.com
btsracing/Evers Interior Trim

Lowe Group Racing/Electric Power Systems/Specialty Engineering/Bimmerworld Racing
Hard Motorsport, Data Pro Solutions, My Friends

Best Time

1:35.360

1:31.214
1:39.521

1:31.035
1:31.876
1:32.063
1:34.075
1:34.422
1:37.738

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/12/2013 2:26:36 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Terry Overdiek

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
11.497

Avg. Speed
81.806

Best Lap Tm
1:31.035

Best Spd
88.977

Best Lap by
39 - Eric Krause

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 12-14, 2013

NWMS 2013 -- Race #6 [Fri]
Group 4

Race

Race started at 12:57:57

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 miles

7/12/2013 12:55 PM

RACE FINAL



PIC

EIP
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

FIP
1
2

Not classified
DNF

GTL
1

Not classified
DNF

ITA
1
2

Class

EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP

EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP

FIP
FIP

FIP

GTL

GTL

ITA
ITA

No.

140
224

99
472
103
114
73

702
131
165

108
244
242
127
172

76

47
62

340

16

67

10
145

  Name

Jeffery Remfert
Darren Dilley
Karen Stimson
Jeremy Villalva
Kim Fabbro
Bruce Humberstone
Rob Dunn
Seth Thomas
Martin Berryman
Ryan O'Connor

Dan Gavrila
Mike Adams
R G Wellington
John Daschel
David Stenner
Chris McIntire

Jack DeChristopher
Eric Howell

Dave Klein

Scott Shobert

Ron Johnson

Colin Koehler
Perry Hartman

  Town

Vancouver BC
Hillsboro OR
Battle Ground WA
Bonney Lake WA
Maple Ridge Canada
Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Cumming GA
Coquitlam BC
Vancouver BC

Kirkland WA
Snoqualmie WA
Tacoma WA
Spokane Valley WA
Port Coquitlam BC
Burnaby BC

Portland OR
Gresham OR

Bellingham WA

Vancouver WA

Seattle Wa

Spanaway WA
Deer Park WA

  Make

Mazda rx7
Mazda Rx-2
Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX-7
BMW 325i
BMW 325is
BMW 325
BMW 325i
BMW 325

BMW 325is Race car
BMW 325i
BMW 325is
BMW 325
BMW 325is
Mazda RX7

Datsun 510
Honda Civic

Mazda Miata

Mazda RX-3

Rabbit VW

Honda CRX Si
Nissan Sentra

  Color

Blue
White
Yellow
Red/Black
Red/White
Red
Blue
Green
White
Black

Blk/Rd/Yellow
White
Royal Blue
Green
Silver/ Blue
Blue

White/Red
Blue/Black

black

Yellow

Marooon/Gold

Red
White/Red

Laps

19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18

6
6
4
1

18
17

12

19

1

18
18

Club

IRDC
TC

CSCC
IRDC
IRDC
IRDC
IRDC

BMWCCA
SCCBC
SCCBC

IRDC
IRDC
IRDC

NWMS
SCCBC
IRDC

TC
TC

IRDC

TC

IRDC

IRDC
NWMS

License

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
Other

ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

 Sponsor

Retro Racing, Alternative Cartage, Safelight Radios

God/Grace Enterprises, LLC
Pat's Autosport
Canusa/Reed/Pennzoil
Midnight Motorsports
Car Tender/GoEnzo.com
CRC Brakleen
BimmerWorld
Avanade

Lowe Group Racing/DNA Racing

KD Motorsports
www.trucklandspokane.com, Advanced Auto Fabrication AAF
Bimmer World
Retro Racing

DeChristopher Investments LLC
Master Mechanics/Competition Motorsports

MotorsportsWiring.com

Ridge Racing School, Pat's Autosport
Mom & Pop

Best Time

1:34.697
1:35.419
1:35.533
1:37.651
1:39.192
1:40.532
1:41.655
1:39.150
1:42.103
1:43.298

1:40.481
1:43.032
1:43.694
1:43.784

1:40.573
1:46.155

1:45.807

1:37.667

1:57.161

1:43.245
1:43.643

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/12/2013 2:42:18 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Terry Overdiek

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
1.512

Avg. Speed
84.317

Best Lap Tm
1:34.697

Best Spd
85.536

Best Lap by
140 - Jeffery Remfert

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 12-14, 2013

NWMS 2013 -- Race #6 [Fri]
Group 5

Race

Race started at 13:40:12

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 miles

7/12/2013 01:35 PM

RACE FINAL
Page 1/2



PIC
3
4

Class
ITA
ITA

No.
132
277

  Name
Evan York
Donato DeSandoli

  Town
Charlotte NC
Nakusp BC

  Make
Dodge ACR
Dodge Neon ACR

  Color
Blue/white
white

Laps
18
17

Club
BMWCCA
SCCBC

License
ICSCC
CACC

 Sponsor
WCTC, Car Tender, GoEnzo.com, Bell Helmets, Fuel Clothing, Nuun, PitFit Training
Excel Tire Nakusp

Best Time
1:44.457
1:46.166

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/12/2013 2:42:18 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Terry Overdiek

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
1.512

Avg. Speed
84.317

Best Lap Tm
1:34.697

Best Spd
85.536

Best Lap by
140 - Jeffery Remfert

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 12-14, 2013

NWMS 2013 -- Race #6 [Fri]
Group 5

Race

Race started at 13:40:12

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 miles

7/12/2013 01:35 PM

RACE FINAL
Page 2/2



PIC

CF
1
2
3
4

FA
1

FC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified
DQ

FM
1

FSR
1

NOW
1

Class

CF
CF
CF
CF

FA

FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC

FC

FM

FSR

NOW

No.

08
32

7
33

742

04
768

34
716
772

55
707
701
744

745

41

8

461

  Name

James Hepburn
R Lawence Bangert
Sherm Johnston
Trout Roberts

Blair Robertshaw

Greg Coffin
Wade Anderson
Sheldon Lemoine
Roger Smetaniuk
Stephen Ross
Lawrence Hayes
Gavin Aitken
Brian Smetaniuk
Doug Connon

Zac Burke

George Doran

Lee Fjellanger

Alan Davis

  Town

Vancouver BC
Issaquah WA
Meridian ID
Tucson AZ

Calgary AB

Veradale WA
Calgary AB
Vancouver BC
Sylvan Lake AB
Calgary AB
Sagle ID
Victoria BC
Calgary AB
Calgary AB

Calgary AB

Spokane wa

Lynnwood WA

Colfax WA

  Make

Crossle 35F
Crossle 35F
Crossle 32F
Crossle 45F

Mazda PFM

Mygale US99 F2000
Van Diemen F2000
Van Diemen RF96 FC
Reynard SF86
Van Diemen RF-98
Argo JM 17
Van Diemen F2000
Swift F2000
Van Diemen RF

EuroSwift SC95R

Star Mazda Star Mazda

Stohr WF1

Crossle 68f

  Color

Black
Orange/White
Black
Blue/Yellow

Black with Blue

Blue
Red/White
Yellow/Purple
Black/White
Black/Red
White, yellow
Black/Orange
Black/White
Yellow on black

Silver/ Yellow

Black / White

White/Red

Red

Laps

19
19
19
18

21

21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18

20

19

15

16

Club

CSCC
IRDC
CSCC
IRDC

ARCA

NWMS
ARCA

TC
ARCA
CVRC

MWMS,VSCC
CACC,VMSC

ARCA
FIA

ARCA

NWMS

IRDC

NWMS

License

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

Other

ICSCC
Other

ICSCC
Other
Other
Other
CACC
Other
Other

Other

ICSCC

ICSCC

 Sponsor

Blackjack Racing
R and A Mfg
R and A Mfg
Mammy Lo/DnD Fabricating/My Rich Uncle VISA/My kids inheritance.

SEKO Construction, Permasteel Building Systems, Discovery Air International, After Eight, Calgary.

Refine Automotive Salon, Chinook Aviation, Calgary Auto Works,
Hayes Cages
Go2mobi.com - Mobile Advertising

337

Brought to you by Free Enterprise

Hot Line Racing

Best Time

1:32.507
1:35.135
1:36.018
1:38.724

1:23.188

1:27.780
1:28.483
1:28.576
1:29.405
1:29.571
1:30.626
1:32.029
1:35.308
1:39.893

1:28.886

1:27.616

1:26.297

1:45.832

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
DQ 745 --  Fail to report to scales

Printed: 7/12/2013 3:56:54 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Terry Overdiek

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
3:30.031

Avg. Speed
95.210

Best Lap Tm
1:23.188

Best Spd
97.370

Best Lap by
742 - Blair Robertshaw

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 12-14, 2013

NWMS 2013 -- Race #6 [Fri]
Group 6 w/ Novice OW

Race

Race started at 14:19:34

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 miles

7/12/2013 02:15 PM

RACE FINAL



PIC

ME0
1
2

Not classified
DNS
DNS

Not classified
DNF
DNF

ME2
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified
DNS

ME3
1

Not classified
DNF
DNS

Class

ME0
ME0

ME0
ME0

ME1
ME1

ME2
ME2
ME2
ME2
ME2
ME2

ME2

ME3

ME3
ME3

No.

322
19

15
127

16
108

225
114
374

73
772

95

102

475

110
10

  Name

Zac Zawisza*
Michael Conatore* / Patrick Boyle

Joe White
John Daschel / Randy Blaylock

Scott Shobert* / Darren Diley
Dan Gavrila

Cody Smith*
Bruce Humberstone* / John Parker
Bryce Scott*
Rob Dunn* / Evan York
Lester Soman*
Charles Hurley*

Dan Rogers

James Hudson*

Terry Amundson
Colin Koehler

  Town

Kelowna BC
Tumwater WA

Spokane Valley WA
Spokane Valley WA

Vancouver WA
Kirkland WA

Spokane WA
Seattle WA
Spokane WA
Seattle WA
Garibaldi Highlands BC
Monroe WA

Anchorage AK

Bend OR

Porltand, OR
Spanaway WA

  Make

Porsche 996
Subaru WRX STi

Porsche Cayman S
Ford FR Boss 302S

Mazda RX-3
BMW 325is Race car

BMW 325
BMW 325i
BMW 325
BMW 325is
BMW 325is
BMW 325i

BMWi

Acura Integra

Mazda Miada
Honda CRX Si

Laps

34
34

20
15

33
33
32
32
32
31

31

8

Club

SCCBC
TC

NWMS
NWMS

TC
IRDC

NWMS
IRDC

NWMS
IRDC

SCCBC
IRDC

IRDC

TC

TC
IRDC

License

ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
CACC
ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

 Sponsor

Bullet Racing
Pat's Autosport/GarrettGilbert.VEMMA.com

Bullet Racing
www.trucklandspokane.com/Advanced Auto Fabrication AAF

MotorsportsWiring.com
Lowe Group Racing/DNA Racing

Advanced Auto Fab
Midnight Motorsports
Rawlyk Developments Inc / Scott Motorsports Automotive Restoration
Car Tender/GoEnzo.com
Stenner Performance
Grip Racing / LGR

Lowe Group Racing/Electric Power Systems/Specialty Engineering/Bimmerworld Racing

Stars Cabaret/Col. Red Racing

Master Mechanics
Ridge Racing School, Pat's Autosport

Best Time

1:33.214
1:34.005

1:41.388
1:39.476

1:38.769
1:39.946
1:41.256
1:40.909
1:42.642
1:38.932

1:46.988

1:46.165

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/14/2013 9:48:55 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Terry Overdiek

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
8.395

Avg. Speed
76.614

Best Lap Tm
1:33.214

Best Spd
86.897

Best Lap by
322 - Zac Zawisza*

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 12-14, 2013

NWMS 2013 -- Race #6 [Fri]
Race 8 __ Enduro __

Race

Race started at 17:38:17

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 miles

7/12/2013 05:20 PM

RACE FINAL


